Lincoln County

0y ,7 Flrat Amendment of Note and Sceurity Inatrimnnt
Ly fntcmteta Fl:rt Intarairis Bank of Wich, N.A.
Bank
WHEREAS LyTe Wiseman
excculodand deliveredto ___ — PITsUUintersigte-tmnkof-Uta I .a prr)mi:;cl-y;r—:.xte
dated __February 2 19__52 inthe principal sum of $__ > 512,000 GG and a
trust dead or morigage to secure the paymeni ol said ncle, vhich trust deod or meilnane was recardnd
- Febryary 17 82 inBeok _ 40 L atPagefsybUS-S0G- T
ofthe records of the County Recorder of Eincoln County; Uihirt and covers real

praparty more paicularly described as: Hevada

See Attached Exhibit “"A®

NCW, THEREFORE, re undersigned hereby dgrees thal the provision ot =aid promissory note vath 1especy
to the amount, times and manner of payment ef the same, with inlerest thareon, and tho pravisions of the jrust
geod or merigage referring therelo, are hereby amended as folluws:

{23} The principal sum shall be $100. 00000

{b) Interest shall be charged at {lie rale of i
percent (9.25 . %) per annum frorms
19_£7 _ eniil paid:

(¢} Said principal and interest shall be payable as lollgws:

Interest will ba due auartorty fron date of note and
principal will be due on or before 1 year.

In ali ollrer respects the torms, condiiicns and provisions of said promissory note and trust deed or maortgage
shall remain unchanged ard in 1ull force and effect.

Dated__ fpril 10 1987 /_"’_-_;.f et el
. . ﬂm
FIRST INTE| f‘roATE BANK QOF UTAH, HA. ST N
PR oan .
By: A - Ry ¢-’§»n.) TSP __
ré Scott Yiseman
{ AR RPN
Vol ndg(is g e
STATE QF UTAH Cindy Wiscman
S5,
COUNTY QF Beaver
On 1heﬂL, — . deval _"-_'R':_l_‘ e 19 7 . parsonally appaared batore me
Lyle and Jeff Hiseran __and _SCottoand Cinds Wischdn
il

the signers of tha

1
feregoing instrument who duly acknovdedged 1o n:a fhat hey exccuied the same.
g

¥
My Commission Expires: E

B T VL N DR o DU T
HOTARY PUBLIC -
Nilfard, Utah

2-22-90 -
" Aesiding al:

AY
STATE OF UTAH
55,
COUNTY OF Reaver
Cn the ___._mtn‘ﬁ day ! Aorid 12 81_. personally eppeared bcfore
ma JH. Dowis . - wha being by ma duly sworn did say that
He isa i aent and Manacer of FIRST
INTERSTATE BANK CF UTAH, H.A., and that the feregeing inctrumont v-35 signed in behalf of said nationat
aszociation by avllorily of afcsclution of its Doard of Diroclors o said J.H. Dayis o
akncwilodgod to ma tlwal =aid national asscoiglion executad the sg.ma.
¥y Commiscion Expires;  £-22-99 N R I SR R
HOTANY PUDLIC '
Hilfard, Utah
Plesiding at: U
s
N,
FE4y may




Lincoln County

EXHIBIT "A®

The following described property, situated in Lincolm County, State
of Nevada:

The South Half (S-%) of the Southwest Quarter (SM-%) of Section 3; the
Southeast Quarter (SE-%) of the Southeast fluarter (SE-%} of Section 4:
the East Half (E-%) of the Hortheast Quarter (NE-%) of Section 3; and
the llorthwest Duarter (Md-%) of Section 10, a1} in Township 6 Kerth,
Range 66 East, M.D.M., accerding to the Official Plat of said land on
file in the Office of the Bureaw of Land Management,

RESERVING THEREFROM-al1l mineral deposits in the land so patented, and
to it, or persons suthorized by it, the right to prospect, ainc and
reriove such deposits from the same under applicable Vaw and such
rerquiaticns as the Secretary of the Interior may prescribz, as reserved

in the Patent recorded October 22, 1921, in Apok 3 of Qfficial Records,
page 68. %

| R SOSRRPUR

FiLi> Anfx REC al Tl
First Interstateg Bank
May 4, 1987

PG ETL T e RV |




